
RATES 2018

LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON

From 14 March to 30 April and 
from 16 October to 12 November

From 1st May
to 15 October

Classic Room
Superior Room

Superior Room with terrace 
Premium Room

Junior Suite
Family Suite

€ 199
€ 279

€ 319
€ 349

€ 449
€ 549

€ 279
€ 329

€ 369
€ 399

€ 499
€ 609

- Buffet Breakfast
- Extra Bed
- Local taxes

per person and per day
per bed and per night
per person and per day

Route des châteaux - 33250 - Pauillac
Tel. + 33(0)5 56 59 24 24

www.cordeillanbages.com - contact@cordeillanbages.com

Discover our offers

€ 25
€ 30
€ 2

/CordeillanBages


