

## CHÂTEAU CORDEILLAN-BAGES Pauillac • France

## **RATES 2018**

LOW SEASON		HIGH SEASON
	14 March to 30 April and 6 October to 12 November	From 1st May to 15 October
Classic Room Superior Room Superior Room with terrace Premium Room	€ 199 € 279 € 319 € 349	€ 279 € 329 € 369 € 399
Junior Suite Family Suite	€ 449 € 549	€ 499 € 609

Buffet Breakfast
 Extra Bed
 Local taxes
 £25 per person and per day
 £30 per bed and per night
 £2 per person and per day

## Discover our offers





Route des châteaux - 33250 - Pauillac Tel. + 33(0)5 56 59 24 24 www.cordeillanbages.com - contact@cordeillanbages.com

